Top Teams for On-Sets in the Senior (11-12) Division.

Student ID

Team Total  Team Name

78 Chicken Wings
Chicken Wings
Chicken Wings
Chicken Wings
Chicken Wings

53 You Tell Me
You Tell Me
You Tell Me
You Tell Me
You Tell Me

Thursday, October 13, 2016

School District Name
mohawk

mohawk

mohawk

mohawk

mohawk
Commodore Perry
Commodore Perry
Commodore Perry
Commodore Perry

Commodore Perry

194
193
191
190
192
120
121
122
118
119

Individual Score

15
14
16
16
17
13
9

9

10
12
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